POSITION ~ BOW NO.

1 820
2 858
3 851
4 829
5 856
6 849
7 864
8 863
9 811
10 862
1" 801
12 720
13 805
14 775
15 610
16 526
17 330

(C) Corinthian

2021 U.S. Melges 24 National Ranking Series, Preliminary - 1 of 10 events complete

2021 U.S. Melges 24 National Ranking Series

SAIL NO.

USA 820
USA 858
USA 851
USA 829
USA 856
USA 849
USA 864
USA 863
USA 811
USA 862
USA 801
USA720
USA 805
USA775
USA610
USA 526
USA 330

OWNER/CHARTER

Bora Gulari
Travis Weisleder
Bruce Ayres
Peter Duncan
John Brown
Brian Porter
Laura Grondin
KC Shannon
Peter McClennen
Steve Suddath
Sandra Askew
Scott Foxman
Megan Ratliff
Roger Counihan
Tony Stanley
John Evans
Geoff Hurwitch

BOAT NAME

USA 820
Lucky Dog
Monsoon
Rasta Mixta
Blind Squirrel
Full Throttle
Dark Energy
Shaka
Gamecock
31/2 Men (C)
Flying Jenny
Relentless
Decorum (C)
Jaws (C)
Hermes (C)
0ld School (C)
Augment Skis (C)

BACARDI CUP

CRW GOLD CUP NEWPORT wce CGRA GT INVITE US NATS FALL CHAMP AcC
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